CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

30%

Sunrise Capital IlI,L.P.
Sunrise Capital Ill (JPY),L.P.
Sunrise Capital Ill (Non-US),L.P.

MUFG

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL
BNY GCM CLIENT ACCOUNT JPRD AC ISG(FE-AC)

SBI

UFJ

Rise Consulting Group,Inc.

4,240,160
2,516,400
2,395,300
1,899,430
1,251,000
1,213,500
853,269
703,031
575,600
460,600
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https.//www.rise-cg.co.jp/ir/

https.//www.rise-cg.co.jp/ir/policy/

https.//www.rise-cg.co.jp/ir/
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https://www.rise-cg.co.jp/firm/sustainability/
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